GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6023
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2010

PROVISION OF MOBILE CONNECTIONS
Nahata Smt. P. Jaya Prada

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the number of new Landline and Mobile connections of Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited and Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Limited has been issued to subscribers during the last three years, year-wise and State-wise; and

(b) the number of new Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited Landline and Mobile connections issued to consumers in the country during the last three years, State-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI GURUDAS
KAMAT)

(@) & (b) Madam, the number of new Landline and Mobile connection of Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited and Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Limited issued to subscribers during the last three years, year-wise and State-wise, are given in the Annexure.
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